
RFP 210602 Hazard Mitigation Plan Development Services - Scoring Summary 

Lubbock County Emergency Management 

 

Recommended award to H2O Partners, Inc. 

Vendor Total Vendor 
Acknowledgment 

Executive 
Summary 

Experience Prior Work 
Performance 

Capacity to 
Perform 

Price 

 100 % Pass/Fail Pass/Fail 30 Points 30 Points 20 Points 20 Points 

 
H2O Partners, Inc. 

 
84.22 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
29.4 

 
30 

 
19 

 
5.816  

 

 
Integrated 
Solutions 

Consulting, Inc. 

 
81.82 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
24.4 

 
23.4 

 
18.8 

 
15.22 

 

 
PSRG 

 
69.4 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
17.6 

 
15.6 

 
16.2 

 
20 

 

 
Emergency 

Management 
Solutions 

 
43.31 

 
Pass 

 
Pass 

 
16.6 

 
8.8 

 
13.4 

 
4.509 

 


