RFP 210602 Hazard Mitigation Plan Development Services - Scoring Summary Lubbock County Emergency Management

Vendor	Total 100 %	Vendor Acknowledgment Pass/Fail	Executive Summary Pass/Fail	Experience 30 Points	Prior Work Performance 30 Points	Capacity to Perform 20 Points	Price 20 Points
H2O Partners, Inc.	84.22	Pass	Pass	29.4	30	19	5.816
Integrated Solutions Consulting, Inc.	81.82	Pass	Pass	24.4	23.4	18.8	15.22
PSRG	69.4	Pass	Pass	17.6	15.6	16.2	20
Emergency Management Solutions	43.31	Pass	Pass	16.6	8.8	13.4	4.509

Recommended award to H2O Partners, Inc.